General information about company

Scrip code 531137
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE503D01027
Name of the company Gemstone Investments Ltd
Whether company is SME No
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2020
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
o A YesNo | o Group | shareholder | Non Publi
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
2 Whethqr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
R o e
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ; Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding as -
Partly [ No. Of Total nos. class of securities (1X)
Catego No. of aid- | shares shares a % of total no.
90Ty | Nos. Of fully paid P . of shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category | of “ 2 lup underlying | held (V11) g (XIV) Rig
shareholders | up equity . : _ (calculated as Total as
0) shareholder equity | Depository |[=
() shares . per SCRR, 1957) a % of
(1 held (IV/) shares | Receipts (IV)+(V)+ (VIIT) As 2 9% of Class eg: | Class Total (AOB o
. +B+
?\e/l)d (V1) (V1) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter
(A) & 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 2271 74742000 74742000 | 99.99 74742000 74742000 | 99.99
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares




(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares
held by
©2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2272 74750000 74750000 (100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Table 1 - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
. Number of Slha(ljresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % || ockedin | €d9€d or
i No. of Underlying assuming full shares (1) | Otherwise Number of
Category | - ierivin Shares Outstanding conversion of encumbered equity shares
Category | of 0 ttazdir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XHI) hgld %/n
(N shareholder | —uttanding Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible " ; S a Sa | dematerialized
() securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VI)+(X) Asa | No. [total | No. | total
@ % of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 0.01 8000
Group
(B) Public 99.99 74242150
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
&2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 74250150

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
Of. as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- STATES . STETES shalresl q Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Br;de(:slﬁgrg Eeld ) g;a ZL; ate asa %
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares equity postory | = P of
held (1V) |sh Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, Class eg: | Class Total
eld (IV) | shares 1957 (VIII | Total :
hetd | VD (V1) 957) (VII) [ X egyy Voting
(V) As a % of rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
@ LT;'I"V'IZ:Z'Sé::‘I‘I’; 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
Sub-Total (A)(1) 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01

@

Foreign

Total Shareholding of




Promoter and Promoter 1 8000 8000 0.01 8000 8000 0.01
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@(i)) shareholders SRR 9370809 9370809 | 12.54 9370809 9370809 | 12.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |28 18410022 18410022 | 24.63 18410022 18410022 | 24.63
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
@) iy Clizy 152 46961169 46961169 | 62.82 46961169 46961169 | 62.82
(specify)
Sub-Total (B)(3) 2271 74742000 74742000 |(99.99 74742000 74742000 | 99.99
Total Public
Shareholding 2271 74742000 74742000 |(99.99 74742000 74742000 | 99.99
(B)=(B)()+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 2272 74750000 74750000 (100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2272 74750000 74750000 (100 74750000 74750000 | 100
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
. Number of Slhzijresd
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in | P'€99€d OF
Sha No. of Underlying | % assuming full shares (X11) otherwise Number of
Unzgeersl ing | Shares Outstanding | conversion of encumbered o uuit shares
s 0 tstar)lldir? Underlying | convertible convertible securities (XHI) hgld %/n
: u aing Outstanding | securities and | ('as a percentage of A A -
convertible ; ; sa Sa | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of | form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X) As | No. | total | No. | total
(@) a% of (A+B+C2) | q) | Shares|(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
@) 0.01 8000
Sub-Total (A)(1) 0.01 8000
(2) Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 0.01 8000
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.54 8875959
(a(ii)) 24.63 18410022




(e) 62.82 46956169
Sub-Total (B)(3) 99.99 74242150
Total Public

Shareholding 99.99 74242150
(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 100 74250150
Total (A+B+C) 100 74250150

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

NIMESH P GANATRA

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AICPG6923E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

8000

8000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

8000

8000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

8000

8000

Class eg:y

Total

8000

8000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@




Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XII1)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8000

8000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

8

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ARVIND
MULJI
KARIYA

PARESH
MULJI
KARIYA

GIRISH
REDDY
ALTHURU

RUCHI
MEHTA

KAUSHIK
SURENDRA
SHAH

JINAL
APURVA
RAWAL

MAHESH
REDDY
ALTHURU

PAN (I1)

AAEPKO0468L

AAEPKO0469M

AAKPAB8613P

AROPM1974G | AAUPS9982M

ATHPR5041C

ABQPA4251N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1000000

1088990

1475000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V)

750000

750000

825000

860000

1000000

1088990

1475000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

11

1.15

1.34

1.46

1.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of secur

ities (1X)

Class eg: X

750000

750000

825000

860000

1000000

1088990

1475000

Class eg:y




Total

750000 750000

825000

860000 1000000

1088990 1475000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1

11

1.15 1.34

1.46 1.97

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.1

1.15 1.34

1.46 1.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

750000 750000

825000

860000 1000000

1088990 1475000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

MAHESH MANOHAR VARDE

PADMAKANT DEVIDAS SHAH

Click here to go back

PAN (I1)

AAWPV5696F

AAEPS9006L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2000000

2000000

10748990

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (V1) =

2000000

2000000

10748990




(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.68

14.38

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2000000

2000000

10748990

Class eg:y

Total

2000000

2000000

10748990

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.68

2.68

14.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.68

2.68

14.38

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2000000

2000000

10748990

Reason for not pro

viding PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1 2 3

4

5

Category

Non-
Resident
Indian
(NRI)

Clearing

Members Bodies Corporate

HUF

Bodies Corporate

Bodies

Corporate Bodies Corporate




Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MANOJ JAVERI
STOCK BROKING
PVT LTD

BLOOMDALE
FINVEST
PRIVATE
LIMITED

BASAN
EQUITY
BROKING
LIMITED

MAXIM
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
PRIVATE LT

PAN (1)

AAACMS8216H

AAACB3459R

AADCB2796E

AAACMA4058K

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

18

1

80

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

60350

586989

815000

883394

1059700

1229290

1265830

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

60350

586989

815000

883394

1059700

1229290

1265830

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.79

1.09

1.18

1.42

1.64

1.69

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60350

586989

815000

883394

1059700

1229290

1265830

Class eg:y

Total

60350

586989

815000

883394

1059700

1229290

1265830

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.08

0.79

1.09

1.18

1.42

1.64

1.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.08

0.79

1.09

1.18

1.42

1.64

1.69




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

L 60350 586989 | 815000 883394 (1059700 1229290 1265830
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14
] Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies Bodies
Category B Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate Corporate
Category / More | More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 More than 1 | More than 1 More than 1

than 1
percentage

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

ANUBHAV
CONSULTANCY
SERVICES PVT
LT

LABH
SHARE AND
STOCK
PRIVATE
LIMITE

RELIGARE
BROKING
LIMITED

ASHIKA
STOCK
BROKING
LTD- CLIENT
(6{0)

IFCI
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
LIMITED

LEADAGE
TRADING
PRIVATE
LIMITED

LALITA
EXPORTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (1)

AAICA3916G

AABCL7637A

AAHCR8454M

AACCA7156Q

AAACI0567P

AACCL1543L

AAACLG795Q

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

2018770

2579585

2784362

2937590

2947007

3709725

3940647

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2018770

2579585

2784362

2937590

2947007

3709725

3940647

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

3.45

3.72

3.93

3.94

4.96

5.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2018770

2579585

2784362

2937590

2947007

3709725

3940647

Class eg:y

Total

2018770

2579585

2784362

2937590

2947007

3709725

3940647

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

2.7

3.45

3.72

3.93

3.94

4.96

5.27




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (3)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.45

3.72 3.93

3.94 4.96

5.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2018770 2579585

2784362 2937590

2947007

3709725

3940647

Reason for not p

roviding PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies

Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARCADIA SHARE AND
STOCK BROKERS PVT

ASHIRWAD
INVESTMENTS PRIVATE
LIMITE

KAUSHIK SHAH SHARES
AND SEC PVT LTD

Click here
to go back

PAN (I1)

AAACA4562G

AAHCA8262C

AAACK1702C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

47

152

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

4169055

5030039

6000000

45430436

46961169

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares




underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = 4169055 5030039 6000000 45430436 | 46961169
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 5.58 6.73 8.03 60.78 62.83
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 4169055 5030039 6000000 45430436 | 46961169

Class eg:y
Total 4169055 5030039 6000000 45430436 | 46961169

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 598 6.73 8.03 60.78 62.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.58 6.73 8.03 60.78 62.83

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4169055 5030039 6000000 45425436 | 46956169

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*: Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other



is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence
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